
Operating day
Exception

SETU

Waterford Bus Stn

Mooncoin (Church)

Fiddown (Opposite Meades Pub)

Piltown (Opp Centra)

Carrick-on-Suir (Dunbane Road Jctn)

Carrick-on-Suir (Park Side Westbound)

Carrick-on-Suir (Treacy Park Op Topaz)

Kilsheelan (Opp Robinsons Bar)

Clonmel (Annerville Westbound)

Clonmel (Davis Road M and S)

Clonmel (Rail Station)

Clonmel (Queen St Opp Nationalist)

Clonmel (Western Road Opp Hospital)

Cahir (Castle St Tourist Office)

dep

arr

06:40

06:52

06:58

07:02

07:08

07:11

07:14

07:24

07:28

07:31

07:35

07:39

07:40

07:55

09:40

09:53

09:59

10:03

10:09

10:12

10:15

10:25

10:29

10:32

10:40

10:44

10:45

11:02

11:40

11:53

11:59

12:03

12:09

12:12

12:15

12:25

12:29

12:32

12:36

D 12:40

12:42

13:40

13:53

13:59

14:03

14:09

14:12

14:15

14:25

14:29

14:32

14:37

D 14:41

14:42

16:10

16:23

16:29

16:33

16:39

16:42

16:45

16:55

16:59

17:02

17:06

D 17:10

17:12

17:20

P 17:40

17:55

18:01

18:06

18:12

18:15

18:40

18:54

19:00

19:05

19:11

19:13

19:16

19:26

19:31

19:34

19:40

19:44

19:45

20:02

Monday - Friday 

D = Drop off only
P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

355 Waterford to Cahir via Clonmel

Valid from 24.03.2024



Operating day
Exception

SETU

Waterford Bus Stn

Mooncoin (Church)

Fiddown (Opposite Meades Pub)

Piltown (Opp Centra)

Carrick-on-Suir (Dunbane Road Jctn)

Carrick-on-Suir (Park Side Westbound)

Carrick-on-Suir (Treacy Park Op Topaz)

Kilsheelan (Opp Robinsons Bar)

Clonmel (Annerville Westbound)

Clonmel (Davis Road M and S)

Clonmel (Rail Station)

Clonmel (Queen St Opp Nationalist)

Clonmel (Western Road Opp Hospital)

Cahir (Castle St Tourist Office)

dep

arr

06:40

06:52

06:58

07:02

07:08

07:11

07:14

07:24

07:28

07:31

07:34

07:38

07:39

07:54

09:40

09:53

09:59

10:03

10:09

10:12

10:15

10:25

10:29

10:32

10:40

10:44

10:45

11:02

11:40

11:53

11:59

12:03

12:09

12:12

12:15

12:25

12:29

12:34

12:38

D 12:42

12:43

13:40

13:53

13:59

14:03

14:09

14:12

14:15

14:25

14:29

14:33

14:37

D 14:41

14:42

16:10

16:23

16:29

16:33

16:39

16:42

16:45

16:55

17:00

17:03

17:09

D 17:13

17:14

17:20

P 17:40

17:54

18:00

18:04

18:09

18:12

18:40

18:54

19:00

19:05

19:11

19:13

19:16

19:26

19:31

19:34

19:40

19:44

19:45

20:02

Saturday 

D = Drop off only
P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

355 Waterford to Cahir via Clonmel

Valid from 24.03.2024



Operating day
Exception

SETU

Waterford Bus Stn

Mooncoin (Church)

Fiddown (Opposite Meades Pub)

Piltown (Opp Centra)

Carrick-on-Suir (Dunbane Road Jctn)

Carrick-on-Suir (Park Side Westbound)

Carrick-on-Suir (Treacy Park Op Topaz)

Kilsheelan (Opp Robinsons Bar)

Clonmel (Annerville Westbound)

Clonmel (Davis Road M and S)

Clonmel (Rail Station)

Clonmel (Queen St Opp Nationalist)

Clonmel (Western Road Opp Hospital)

Cahir (Castle St Tourist Office)

dep

arr

09:40

09:53

09:59

10:03

10:08

10:11

10:14

10:24

10:29

10:32

10:40

10:43

10:44

11:01

13:40

13:53

13:59

14:03

14:09

14:12

14:15

14:25

14:29

14:32

14:36

D 14:40

14:41

16:10

16:23

16:29

16:33

16:39

16:42

16:45

16:56

17:01

17:04

17:07

D 17:11

17:12

17:40

17:53

17:59

18:03

18:09

18:12

18:15

18:25

18:30

18:33

18:40

18:43

18:44

19:01

Sundays and Public Holidays

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

355 Waterford to Cahir via Clonmel

Valid from 24.03.2024



Operating day
Exception

Cahir (Castle St - The Gatehouse)

Clonmel (Western Road Hospital)

Clonmel (Queen St Nationalist office)

Clonmel (Rail Station)

Clonmel (Kickham Barracks)

Clonmel (Annerville Eastbound)

Kilsheelan (Opp Grotto)

Carrick-on-Suir (Treacy Park Topaz)

Carrick-on-Suir (Park View Eastbound)

Carrick-on-Suir (Greenhill Home)

Piltown (Centra)

Fiddown (Meades Pub)

Mooncoin (Opposite Church)

Merchants Quay

Waterford College

SETU

Waterford Bus Stn

DE La Salle School(Waterford)

dep

arr

06:45

07:01

07:02

07:10

07:13

07:17

07:22

07:32

07:35

07:37

07:43

07:47

07:54

D 08:19

D 08:27

08:42

SCH

07:50

07:52

07:57

08:01

08:07

D 08:30

|

|

|

08:40

08:30

08:47

08:48

08:55

08:58

09:02

09:07

09:17

09:20

09:22

09:27

09:31

09:37

D 10:00

D 10:05

10:15

11:30

11:47

11:48

11:55

11:58

12:02

12:07

12:17

12:20

12:22

12:27

12:31

12:37

|

|

|

12:55

13:20

13:21

13:25

13:28

13:32

13:37

13:47

13:50

13:52

13:57

14:01

14:07

|

|

|

14:25

14:50

14:51

14:55

14:58

15:02

15:07

15:17

15:20

15:22

15:27

15:31

15:37

|

|

|

15:55

17:20

17:21

17:25

17:28

17:32

17:37

17:47

17:50

17:52

17:57

18:01

18:07

|

|

|

18:25

20:10

20:27

20:28

20:30

20:32

20:36

20:40

20:50

20:53

20:55

21:00

21:04

21:10

|

|

|

21:28

Monday - Friday 

D  = Drop off only
SCH = Operates on School days only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

355 Cahir to Waterford via Clonmel

Valid from 24.03.2024



Operating day
Exception

Cahir (Castle St - The Gatehouse)

Clonmel (Western Road Hospital)

Clonmel (Queen St Nationalist office)

Clonmel (Rail Station)

Clonmel (Kickham Barracks)

Clonmel (Annerville Eastbound)

Kilsheelan (Opp Grotto)

Carrick-on-Suir (Treacy Park Topaz)

Carrick-on-Suir (Park View Eastbound)

Carrick-on-Suir (Greenhill Home)

Piltown (Centra)

Fiddown (Meades Pub)

Mooncoin (Opposite Church)

Merchants Quay

Waterford College

SETU

Waterford Bus Stn

DE La Salle School(Waterford)

dep

arr

07:00

07:16

07:17

07:30

07:32

07:35

07:39

07:49

07:52

07:54

07:59

08:03

08:09

D 08:30

D 08:35

08:45

08:30

08:46

08:47

08:55

08:58

09:02

09:07

09:17

09:20

09:22

09:27

09:31

09:37

D 09:57

D 10:02

10:12

11:30

11:47

11:48

11:55

11:58

12:02

12:07

12:17

12:20

12:22

12:27

12:31

12:37

|

|

|

12:55

13:20

13:21

13:25

13:28

13:32

13:37

13:47

13:50

13:52

13:57

14:01

14:07

|

|

|

14:25

14:50

14:51

14:55

14:58

15:02

15:07

15:17

15:20

15:22

15:27

15:31

15:37

|

|

|

15:55

17:20

17:21

17:25

17:28

17:32

17:37

17:47

17:50

17:52

17:57

18:01

18:07

|

|

|

18:25

20:10

20:27

20:28

20:30

20:32

20:36

20:40

20:50

20:53

20:55

21:00

21:04

21:10

|

|

|

21:28

Saturday 

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

355 Cahir to Waterford via Clonmel

Valid from 24.03.2024



Operating day
Exception

Cahir (Castle St - The Gatehouse)

Clonmel (Western Road Hospital)

Clonmel (Queen St Nationalist office)

Clonmel (Rail Station)

Clonmel (Kickham Barracks)

Clonmel (Annerville Eastbound)

Kilsheelan (Opp Grotto)

Carrick-on-Suir (Treacy Park Topaz)

Carrick-on-Suir (Park View Eastbound)

Carrick-on-Suir (Greenhill Home)

Piltown (Centra)

Fiddown (Meades Pub)

Mooncoin (Opposite Church)

Merchants Quay

Waterford College

SETU

Waterford Bus Stn

DE La Salle School(Waterford)

dep

arr

07:42

07:43

07:45

07:47

07:51

07:56

08:06

08:09

08:11

08:16

08:20

08:26

|

|

|

08:44

11:30

11:47

11:48

11:55

11:58

12:02

12:07

12:17

12:20

12:22

12:27

12:31

12:37

|

|

|

12:55

14:50

14:51

14:55

14:58

15:02

15:07

15:17

15:20

15:22

15:27

15:31

15:37

|

|

|

15:55

20:10

20:27

20:28

20:30

20:33

20:37

20:42

20:51

20:54

20:56

21:01

21:05

21:11

|

|

|

21:29

Sundays and Public Holidays

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

355 Cahir to Waterford via Clonmel

Valid from 24.03.2024


